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Details zum Spiel

TKV-Pokal Classic Méanner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

400011 09.09.2023

KV Gut Holz Haseltal
Righeimer, Tim Julien
Brinkmann, David
Wilhelm, Thomas

Herzog, Andre / Jager, Max

Uhrzeit Heim

13:00 Uhr KV Gut Holz Haseltal

Kegel
498
410
485

395

MP

SaP
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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
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Gast

KV Bad Langensalza

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

1788 : 2083

Kegel
509
523
508

543

MP

0:6
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Spielbericht

KV Bad Langensalza
Backhaus, Fabian
Schiitz, Christopher
Thorwirth, Alexander

Frederich, Maik
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